
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

33 

27 

20 

444 

70 

135 

88 

71 

98 

24 

61 

8 

91 

233 

124 

1 

224 

91 

26 

11 

29 

44 

13 

23 

71 

806 

51 

55 

Class 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

NO RACE 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

KB Media 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

KB Media 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Rookie 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Name 

DI VORA Andrea 

PASQUALIN Sebastiano 

COLLINO Fabio 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 

PERNUTSCH Josef 

MILANESE Franco 

COLLAVINO Gianpaolo 

ALESSIO Luca 

CIKO Antonio 

SAGRILLO Diego 

CANUTI Stefano 

ZILIOTTO Marco 

OSLAR Vivian 

GORTANI Gian Paolo 

SALAMON Roberto 

GIOVANNIELLO Stefano 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

PADOAN Beppino 

FISCATO Michelangelo 

ZOLIN Andrea 

PERLINI Roberto 

KOTVICA Emil 

ZUPAN Marin 

GRILLO Ugo 

MISEREMINI Salvatore 

DOSEN Antonijo 

LORENZON Remo 

CORA' Giovanni 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati Panigale V2 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 959 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R 6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Best Tm 

1:29.337 

1:31.899 

1:33.052 

1:33.254 

1:33.608 

1:33.887 

1:33.980 

1:34.107 

1:34.188 

1:34.744 

1:35.451 

1:35.565 

1:36.285 

1:36.545 

1:36.633 

1:36.879 

1:36.964 

1:37.149 

1:37.553 

1:37.665 

1:38.027 

1:38.102 

1:39.150 

1:39.171 

1:39.217 

1:39.238 

1:39.797 

1:39.798 

Diff 

2.562 

3.715 

3.917 

4.271 

4.550 

4.643 

4.770 

4.851 

5.407 

6.114 

6.228 

6.948 

7.208 

7.296 

7.542 

7.627 

7.812 

8.216 

8.328 

8.690 

8.765 

9.813 

9.834 

9.880 

9.901 

10.460 

10.461 

Best Speed 

167,957 

163,275 

161,252 

160,902 

160,294 

159,818 

159,660 

159,444 

159,307 

158,372 

157,199 

157,011 

155,837 

155,418 

155,276 

154,882 

154,746 

154,451 

153,812 

153,635 

153,068 

152,951 

151,334 

151,302 

151,232 

151,200 

150,353 

150,352 

2nd Best 

1:29.611 

1:32.292 

1:33.571 

1:33.426 

1:34.847 

1:34.562 

1:34.259 

1:34.374 

1:34.296 

1:36.145 

1:35.759 

1:35.706 

1:36.566 

1:36.769 

1:37.810 

1:37.016 

1:37.615 

1:37.403 

1:37.724 

1:38.404 

1:38.664 

1:38.172 

1:39.558 

1:39.634 

1:42.372 

1:40.141 

1:40.005 

1:40.498 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

70 

20 

91 

79 

173 

587 

88 

70 

4 

76 

33 

7 

76 

11 

974 

8 

77 

76 

72 

7 

47 

6 

102 

14 

109 

7 

6 

26 

Class 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

NO RACE 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

NO RACE 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

NO RACE 

Rookie 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Name 

CATENAZZO Matteo 

SMAIC Danijel 

DECKER Armin 

STELLA Giovanni 

GLASHAUSER Florian 

MARUS Matteo 

KAVKA Andraz 

GHENO Modesto 

CANTON Stefano 

SEPAROVIC Alen 

VRKIC Ante 

PEZZO Denis 

CONTE Michele 

COSSAR Ivan 

TOFFOLETTO Gianni 

DE SIMONE Vanni 

NUSDORFER Jan 

PERLINI Alex 

BACCO Fabio 

VISINTIN Nicola 

CHIAPATTI Filippo 

FORGIARINI Nicola 

DE SENEEN Mario 

GANASSIN Valentino 

EBERLE Alessandro 

RALLO Giacomo 

GRANIC Marko 

CELLINI Stefano 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Ducati 1199 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R 6 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K8 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:40.087 

1:40.164 

1:40.218 

1:40.463 

1:40.498 

1:40.507 

1:40.584 

1:40.932 

1:41.267 

1:41.567 

1:41.706 

1:41.863 

1:42.125 

1:42.386 

1:42.675 

1:42.682 

1:42.731 

1:42.884 

1:42.954 

1:43.055 

1:43.091 

1:43.128 

1:43.365 

1:43.633 

1:43.906 

1:44.489 

1:44.888 

1:44.912 

Diff 

10.750 

10.827 

10.881 

11.126 

11.161 

11.170 

11.247 

11.595 

11.930 

12.230 

12.369 

12.526 

12.788 

13.049 

13.338 

13.345 

13.394 

13.547 

13.617 

13.718 

13.754 

13.791 

14.028 

14.296 

14.569 

15.152 

15.551 

15.575 

Best Speed 

149,918 

149,802 

149,722 

149,356 

149,304 

149,291 

149,177 

148,662 

148,171 

147,733 

147,531 

147,304 

146,926 

146,551 

146,139 

146,129 

146,059 

145,842 

145,743 

145,600 

145,549 

145,497 

145,163 

144,788 

144,407 

143,602 

143,055 

143,023 

2nd Best 

1:41.804 

1:41.577 

1:40.668 

1:40.976 

1:41.484 

1:41.187 

1:41.423 

1:42.005 

1:43.062 

1:43.043 

1:42.357 

1:42.558 

1:42.872 

1:43.710 

1:44.101 

1:42.966 

1:42.959 

1:43.266 

1:43.363 

1:43.198 

1:44.349 

1:43.898 

1:47.504 

1:43.980 

1:45.198 

1:45.128 

1:44.995 
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Pos 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

No. 

93 

5 

9 

9 

7 

365 

163 

65 

9 

95 

40 

24 

4 

25 

27 

701 

7 

21 

825 

17 

13 

21 

83 

Class 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 1000 

KB Media 1000 

Rookie 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

Name 

ZANONI Giuseppe 

FIORETTI Andrea 

GALLOPIN Alessandro 

SILVESTINI Edoardo 

RAMPINELLI Walter 

BOCCALON Erik 

ZANONI Massimiliano 

QUERIN Ivano 

PASSON Joey 

GHENO Giorgia 

BALDASSO Fabrizio 

BELLO Marco 

MADJAR Darko 

RUZZANTE Maurizio 

PIGHIN Ermes 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

CVITANOVIC Tomislav 

GUERRA Cristian 

GANOLI Giovanni 

BARLOVIC Paolo 

SPILLER Stefano 

FUSIDATI Enrico 

FERRARI Giuliano 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 959 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR600 RR 

KTM SD 1290R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 900 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati 999 

Aprilia 125 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati 1299 

Ducati 1199 

Best Tm 

1:45.310 

1:45.922 

1:45.995 

1:46.435 

1:47.012 

1:47.999 

1:48.004 

1:48.420 

1:48.637 

1:49.871 

1:50.489 

1:51.665 

1:53.105 

1:53.982 

1:55.598 

1:57.568 

1:58.006 

2:01.148 

2:05.011 

2:05.806 

Diff 

15.973 

16.585 

16.658 

17.098 

17.675 

18.662 

18.667 

19.083 

19.300 

20.534 

21.152 

22.328 

23.768 

24.645 

26.261 

28.231 

28.669 

31.811 

35.674 

36.469 

Best Speed 

142,482 

141,659 

141,561 

140,976 

140,216 

138,935 

138,928 

138,395 

138,119 

136,567 

135,804 

134,373 

132,663 

131,642 

129,802 

127,627 

127,153 

123,855 

120,028 

119,269 

- 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

1:45.624 

1:46.050 

1:46.071 

1:46.497 

1:47.833 

1:48.054 

1:48.560 

1:48.533 

1:48.860 

1:51.467 

1:51.415 

1:51.766 

1:54.162 

1:59.950 

1:55.713 

1:58.873 

1:58.575 

2:01.919 

2:05.059 

2:09.221 
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